

H.C. Form No. (1) 13

FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Present : Rajib Sarkar , Civil Judge, (Jr. Div), Nabadwip, Nadia.

TITLE SUIT 37/2023

Bablu Kar.....Plaintiff.....Versus Ajoy Pal..... Defendant

Sl. No.	Date of order of proceeding		Signature of Court	Office action taken on order wit date signature of pleaders or parties when
1		3	4	5
1	09.03.2023	This is a suit for permanent and Mandatory injunction is filed by the plaintiff by swearing an affidavit praying for an order on the ground set forth there in. Power authorized to Adv Simachal Goswami. A vokalatnama on behalf of the plaintiff is furnished. Ad-valorem court fee of Rs. 10/- is affixed over suit valued at Rs 100/-. Registered the case as Title Suit No 37/2023. Requisites have been filed. Issue the same at once if correct. To 13.04.23 for A/C Dictated and corrected by me Civil Judge (Jr Div) Nabadwip, Nadia Dictated and corrected by me Civil Judge (Jr Div) Nabadwip, Nadia		