

CNR No. WBND07-000053-2023

T.S. 37 of 2023

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.03

Dated 07-06-2023.

No step is taken by any parties as per resolution of Nabadwip BAR association dated 03-06-2023.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-07-2023 for W.S by defendant as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia