

WBND070000532023



Title Suit/37/2023
BABLU KAR Vs. AJOY PAL
Present- Rajib Sarkar
J.O CODE- WB01509
T.S 86/2024

ORDER NO 11

DATE 6.6.24

Today is fixed for commission report.

Plaintiff files a lawyer's hazira.

Ld Advocate commissioner files a petition praying for time for submitting commission report.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 08.07.24 for Commission report.

Dictated and corrected by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia